Body parts - PANTONE 376

WEGA

rev. 02

Carrozzeria - Body parts - Carosserie - Karosserie

PANTONE 376

07/2025

23 PF standard

N YAV
IV \YAYA
FAYAYA MAZY
AVAVAYA TAYAS
AVAVAVAN ATATAY
\YAVAVAN ATATA)
AYAVAVAY R
YAYAYAS

10 EVD - USA

Page 1 of 29

3/4/2026 4:44:36 AM

AFTER SALES

©TooLs



w EG n Body parts - PANTONE 376

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0002 21162117 PLEXIGLASS 2GR
0003 76638111 TOP GRATE 2GR S.STEEL
0004 75549142 PROFILE 2GR
0005 75549145 BACK PANEL 2GR GREEN
0006 56910194 ASSEMBLY RIGHT SIDE GREEN
0007 56910195 ASSEMBLY LEFT SIDE GREEN
0008 77686313 RIGHT SIDE PROFIL
0009 77686314 LEFT SIDE PROFIL
0010 77686317 RIGHT SIDE BRACKET
0011 77686318 LEFT SIDE BRACKET
0012 77686315 RIGHT BRACKET
0013 77686316 LEFT BRACKET
0014 23420006 M4x12 NICKEL-PLATED BRASS HEX.HEAD SCREW
0015 10459 STEEL FLAT SPRING FOR KNOB
0016 15278058 KNOB
0017 77307010 CABLE COVER 2GR
0018 56901192 AC10-D ASSEMBLY FRONT PANEL EVD/2 GREY
0019 56901175 ASSEMBLY FRONT PANEL EVD/2 GREY -19-
0020 25006006 RIGHT GRID BLOCK
0021 25006007 LEFT GRID BLOCK
0022 25006008 GRID LOCK PIN FLAP
0023 76149093 CUPS-STAND FOR RAISED GROUP
0024 76149107 CUPS-STAND FOR RAISED GROUP H7-E
0025 77062080 BOILER COVER 2GR
0026 77686311 RIGHT BASIN GUIDE
0027 77686312 LEFT BASIN GUIDE
0028 76149148 AF6-D GRILL TRAY 2GR
0029 76080116 IO BASIN 2GR
0030 29052027 ADHESIVE LABEL WATER
0031 4621115001 PRESSURE GAUGE FOOD
0032 15318 ADJUSTABLE FOOT H55/69
0033 75549143 FRONT PROFILE BASIN 2GR
0034 29089399 ADHESIVE LABEL WEGA RED 32X86

AFTER SALES
@TO@ “-S 3/4/2026 4:44:36 AM Page 2 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number

Body parts - PANTONE 376

Description

0035 29089359
0036 23550
0037 23260024
0038 76638125
0039 15452170
0040 23228054
AFTER SALES
©TooLs

Characteristic
ADHESIVE LABEL -IO-

STEEL SCREW TCCE 4X8

WASHER M4

DRIP TRAY

TUBE SILICONE D-12x16 L.450 FOOD
HOSE CONNECTION 1/8M D-12 FOOD

3/4/2026 4:44:36 AM Page 3 of 29



Body parts - PEARLY WHITE

WEGA

rev. 02

07/2025

Carrozzeria - Body parts - Carosserie - Karosserie

PEARLY WHITE

| PFinclinato/
\24 inclined

16
23 PF standard

FAVAVAY ATATA

AVAVAYA ATAYAY

\VAYAVAY AYAYA
\VAVIVAN AYATA
\VYAYAYAS AVARR

A\YAVYAYAY
AYAYAYAN

VANING S

10 EVD - USA

Page 4 of 29

3/4/2026 4:44:36 AM

AFTER SALES

©TooLs



w EG n Body parts - PEARLY WHITE

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0002 21162117 PLEXIGLASS 2GR
0003 76638111 TOP GRATE 2GR S.STEEL
0004 75549142 PROFILE 2GR
0005 75549144 BACK PANEL 2GR WHITE
0006 56910198 ASSEMBLY RIGHT SIDE WHITE
0007 56910199 ASSEMBLY LEFT SIDE WHITE
0008 77686313 RIGHT SIDE PROFIL
0009 77686314 LEFT SIDE PROFIL
0010 77686317 RIGHT SIDE BRACKET
0011 77686318 LEFT SIDE BRACKET
0012 77686315 RIGHT BRACKET
0013 77686316 LEFT BRACKET
0014 23420006 M4x12 NICKEL-PLATED BRASS HEX.HEAD SCREW
0015 10459 STEEL FLAT SPRING FOR KNOB
0016 15278058 KNOB
0017 77307010 CABLE COVER 2GR
0018 56901192 AC10-D ASSEMBLY FRONT PANEL EVD/2 GREY
0019 56901175 ASSEMBLY FRONT PANEL EVD/2 GREY -19-
0020 25006006 RIGHT GRID BLOCK
0021 25006007 LEFT GRID BLOCK
0022 25006008 GRID LOCK PIN FLAP
0023 76149093 CUPS-STAND FOR RAISED GROUP
0024 76149107 CUPS-STAND FOR RAISED GROUP H7-E
0025 77062080 BOILER COVER 2GR
0026 77686311 RIGHT BASIN GUIDE
0027 77686312 LEFT BASIN GUIDE
0028 76149148 AF6-D GRILL TRAY 2GR
0029 76080116 IO BASIN 2GR
0030 29052027 ADHESIVE LABEL WATER
0031 4621115001 PRESSURE GAUGE FOOD
0032 15318 ADJUSTABLE FOOT H55/69
0033 75549143 FRONT PROFILE BASIN 2GR
0034 29089399 ADHESIVE LABEL WEGA RED 32X86

AFTER SALES
@TO@ “-S 3/4/2026 4:44:36 AM Page 5 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number

Body parts - PEARLY WHITE

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

29089359
23550

23260024
76638125
15452170
23228054

€:TooLS

Description

Characteristic
ADHESIVE LABEL -I10O-

STEEL SCREW TCCE 4X8

WASHER M4

DRIP TRAY

TUBE SILICONE D-12x16 L.450 FOOD
HOSE CONNECTION 1/8M D-12 FOOD

3/4/2026 4:44:36 AM Page 6 of 29



Body parts - RAL 2005

WEGA

rev. 0 2

07/2025

Carrozzeria - Body parts - Carosserie - Karosserie

RAL 2005

AYAYA)

/N NINS
FAVAY AT
TATAYAY h14
\YAVAYAY b

AYAYA VAN
AYAVAVAN
AYAYAVAN
AYAVAYAN
AYAYAYAN

| PFinclinato/
inclined

23 PF standard

24

\
A
AVAN

10 EVD - USA

Page 7 of 29

3/4/2026 4:44:36 AM

AFTER SALES

©TooLs



w EG n Body parts - RAL 2005

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0002 21162117 PLEXIGLASS 2GR
0003 76638111 TOP GRATE 2GR S.STEEL
0004 75549142 PROFILE 2GR
0005 75549146 BACK PANEL 2GR
0006 56910196 ASSEMBLY RIGHT SIDE ORANGE
0007 56910197 ASSEMBLY LEFT SIDE ORANGE
0008 77686313 RIGHT SIDE PROFIL
0009 77686314 LEFT SIDE PROFIL
0010 77686317 RIGHT SIDE BRACKET
0011 77686318 LEFT SIDE BRACKET
0012 77686315 RIGHT BRACKET
0013 77686316 LEFT BRACKET
0014 23420006 M4x12 NICKEL-PLATED BRASS HEX.HEAD SCREW
0015 10459 STEEL FLAT SPRING FOR KNOB
0016 15278058 KNOB
0017 77307010 CABLE COVER 2GR
0018 56901192 AC10-D ASSEMBLY FRONT PANEL EVD/2 GREY
0019 56901175 ASSEMBLY FRONT PANEL EVD/2 GREY -19-
0020 25006006 RIGHT GRID BLOCK
0021 25006007 LEFT GRID BLOCK
0022 25006008 GRID LOCK PIN FLAP
0023 76149093 CUPS-STAND FOR RAISED GROUP
0024 76149107 CUPS-STAND FOR RAISED GROUP H7-E
0025 77062080 BOILER COVER 2GR
0026 77686311 RIGHT BASIN GUIDE
0027 77686312 LEFT BASIN GUIDE
0028 76149148 AF6-D GRILL TRAY 2GR
0029 76080116 IO BASIN 2GR
0030 29052027 ADHESIVE LABEL WATER
0031 4621115001 PRESSURE GAUGE FOOD
0032 15318 ADJUSTABLE FOOT H55/69
0033 75549143 FRONT PROFILE BASIN 2GR
0034 29089399 ADHESIVE LABEL WEGA RED 32X86

AFTER SALES
@TO@ “-S 3/4/2026 4:44:36 AM Page 8 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number

Body parts - RAL 2005

Description

0035 29089359
0036 23550
0037 23260024
0038 76638125
0039 15452170
0040 23228054
AFTER SALES
©TooLs

Characteristic
ADHESIVE LABEL -IO-

STEEL SCREW TCCE 4X8

WASHER M4

DRIP TRAY

TUBE SILICONE D-12x16 L.450 FOOD
HOSE CONNECTION 1/8M D-12 FOOD

3/4/2026 4:44:36 AM Page 9 of 29



Body parts - MAT BLACK

WEGA

rev. 02

Carrozzeria - Body parts - Carosserie - Karosserie

MAT BLACK

07/2025

AN
AY)
TAYAN
AYAYS
‘// _\Nag

\Y4

Y

YA N
AV/A VAN
S VAYAY

AYAYAY

AYAYAY
N \WAVAN
I AVAVAY
(WIN AYAVAY
VAYAY AVYAVAY
VAN (PAVAN
FAYAYAY b
\YAYAY A
AYAYAYA WY
NANING/

23 PF standard

B MACCHING PIR CAPFL

WecA

10 EVD - USA

Page 10 of 29

3/4/2026 4:44:36 AM

AFTER SALES

©TooLs



w EG n Body parts - MAT BLACK

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0002 21162117 PLEXIGLASS 2GR
0003 76638111 TOP GRATE 2GR S.STEEL
0004 75549142 PROFILE 2GR
0005 75549149 BACK PANEL 2GR BLACK
0006 56910404 ASSEMBLY RIGHT SIDE BLACK
0007 56910405 ASSEMBLY LEFT SIDE BLACK
0008 77686313 RIGHT SIDE PROFIL
0009 77686314 LEFT SIDE PROFIL
0010 77686317 RIGHT SIDE BRACKET
0011 77686318 LEFT SIDE BRACKET
0012 77686315 RIGHT BRACKET
0013 77686316 LEFT BRACKET
0014 23420006 M4x12 NICKEL-PLATED BRASS HEX.HEAD SCREW
0015 10459 STEEL FLAT SPRING FOR KNOB
0016 15278058 KNOB
0017 77307010 CABLE COVER 2GR
0018 56901192 AC10-D ASSEMBLY FRONT PANEL EVD/2 GREY
0019 56901175 ASSEMBLY FRONT PANEL EVD/2 GREY -19-
0020 25006006 RIGHT GRID BLOCK
0021 25006007 LEFT GRID BLOCK
0022 25006008 GRID LOCK PIN FLAP
0023 76149093 CUPS-STAND FOR RAISED GROUP
0024 76149107 CUPS-STAND FOR RAISED GROUP H7-E
0025 77062080 BOILER COVER 2GR
0026 77686311 RIGHT BASIN GUIDE
0027 77686312 LEFT BASIN GUIDE
0028 76149148 AF6-D GRILL TRAY 2GR
0029 76080116 IO BASIN 2GR
0030 29052027 ADHESIVE LABEL WATER
0031 4621115001 PRESSURE GAUGE FOOD
0032 15318 ADJUSTABLE FOOT H55/69
0033 75549143 FRONT PROFILE BASIN 2GR
0034 29089399 ADHESIVE LABEL WEGA RED 32X86

AFTER SALES
@T@@ “-S 3/4/2026 4:44:36 AM Page 11 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number

Body parts - MAT BLACK

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

29089359
23550

23260024
76638125
15452170
23228054

€:TooLS

Description

Characteristic
ADHESIVE LABEL -I10O-

STEEL SCREW TCCE 4X8

WASHER M4

DRIP TRAY

TUBE SILICONE D-12x16 L.450 FOOD
HOSE CONNECTION 1/8M D-12 FOOD

3/4/2026 4:44:36 AM Page 12 of 29



w EG n Push buttons

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Pulsantiera - Push buttons - Claviers - Bedienblenden w01
09/2023

IO EVD - USA -10- WeeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too LS 3/4/2026 4:44:37 AM Page 13 of 29



w EG n Push buttons

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0001 8318371196R KIT PUSH BUTTON
0002 18371262 PUSH BUTTON 5K -2019-
0003 18371295 TWO POLE SWITCH EU
0004 18371297 SINGLE POLE PUSHBUTTON EU
0005 77686331 SWITCH SUPPORT PLATE
0006 15373076 CHROMED KEY
0007 15373060 CHROMED KEY

AFTER SALES
@T@O “-S 3/4/2026 4:44:37 AM Page 14 of 29



SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Lancia - Tube - Tuyau - Rohr w01
ACQUA - WATER - EAU - WASSER 09/2023

IO EVD - USA -1 WeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 3/4/2026 4:44:37 AM Page 15 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0001 25763185 WATER TAP UNIT FOOD
0002 4725763142 EXTERNAL WATER NOZZLE FOOD
0003 15296000 ANTI-BURNING RUBBER D-8
0004 12661 OR REST FOR ST.STEEL STEAM PIPE 10 PCS FOOD
0005 23260018 WASHER D-14,2 FOOD
0006 10465001 STEAM SPRING S.STEEL FOOD
0007 12010005 WATER/STEAM PIPE GASKET TEFLON 20x17x1.5 FOOD
0008 4925681002 E22 H20/STEAM TUBE FITTING FOOD
0009 25356 BRASS LOCK NUT 3/8
0010 4952000390 TUBE D-6 L.360 FOOD
0011 4925707003 STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 1/8-1/4 FOOD
0012 12156003 GASKET 1/8 Sp.2 COPPER FOOD
0013 4918162004 SOL.VALVE WATER REFILL 220/240 50/60HZ

AFTER SALES
@T@O “-S 3/4/2026 4:44:37 AM Page 16 of 29



SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

&

Lancia - Tube - Tuyau - Rohr

VAPORE - STEAM - VAPEUR - DAMPF

-14-

Tube - STEAM

rev. O 1
09/2023

[w E G nﬂ
B MACCHING PIR CAPFL

10 EVD - USA

AFTER SALES

TOOLS

3/4/2026 4:44:37 AM

Page 17 of 29



WEGA

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic

0001 25763117 STEAM PIPE ASSEMBLY D.8 FOOD
0002 25763080 STEEL STEAM SPRAYER FOOD
0003 12662000 GASKET OR FOOD
0004 15296000 ANTI-BURNING RUBBER D-8

0005 12661 OR REST FOR ST.STEEL STEAM PIPE 10 PCS FOOD
0006 23260018 WASHER D-14,2 FOOD
0007 10465001 STEAM SPRING S.STEEL FOOD
0008 12010005 WATER/STEAM PIPE GASKET TEFLON 20x17x1.5 FOOD
0010 25384 BRASS NUT 26X1.5

0011 12158 COPPER SEAL GASKET 26x20.5x2 FOOD
0012 4956105011 LIMITED ROTATION TAP FOOD
0013 23050 BRASS NUT M3

0014 12203 RUBBER GASKET 15x4x4 10PCS FOOD
0015 4925616 >TAP JUMPER FOOD
0016 10001 STEEL CIRCLIP FOOD
0017 4925678001 TAP FITTING FOOD
0018 12204 TAP RUBBER GASKET 12.5x7.5x9 10PCS FOOD
0019 25655052 DISKETTE TAP ROS FOOD
0020 10452 WATER/STEAM TAP SPRING N4 FOOD
0021 25385001 TAP STUFFING NUT

€:TooLS

3/4/2026 4:44:37 AM

Page 18 of 29



WEGn et

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Caldaia - Boiler - Chaudiere - Kessel rev. 02
09/2023

I0 EVD - USA 18- WeeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too LS 3/4/2026 4:44:37 AM Page 19 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number

Description

Boiler

Characteristic

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

23049
4617059
23132001
12001
15514112
15514113
12154001
4925687
4952001612
4925749002
12153003
4756150101
12300093
4923214001
4923215001
4952002788
4925686
4620251
15006001
4620352004
12300000
56009980
15478002
12402002
25781

€:TooLS

BRASS NUT M8

>HEATING ELEM. 2GR 220/240V 3400/3700W

M8 STAINLESS STEEL BOTTOM STUD
TEFLON GASKET 58x43x2 10 PCS
HEATING ELEMENT COVER

BUSHING

GASKET COPPER 3/8 22x17x2
>3/8%x3/8 FITTING

TUBE D-10 L.115
CONNECTOR 3/8M - 1/4F

GU CU 1/4 SP.2 1GLE200233 12153003
VACUUM BREAKER VALVE DDVGVANT2
O RING GASKET BLACK

ROTARY COUPLING -L- 1/2

ROTARY COUPLING -T- 1/2

TUBE D-6 L85

CONNECTOR 1/4Mx1/4M

LEVEL PROBE

FLANGE VALVE

*CE* SAFETY VALVE

GASKET O RING

UNIT PROTECTION VALVE

SILICONE TUBE 8x11 L.70cm
GASKET COPPER 15X3
FEMALE CAP 3/8

3/4/2026 4:44:37 AM

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD
FOOD

Page 20 of 29



WEGn Hydraulic circuits

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Impianti idraulici - Hydraulic circuits - Circuits hydrauliques - Wasser anlage m
02/2025

I0 EVD - USA -20- WeeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 3/4/2026 4:44:37 AM Page 21 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number

Description

Hydraulic circuits

Characteristic

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

&

AFTER SALES

TOOLS

4952001075
4952000389
4952000386
4952000387
4956122060
12329
10254
12152
4925686
4925708
4952000392
4952000394
4952000393
4952000385
4952000384
4952001433
4923293002
4952000395
4918161992
12299001
12299002
4661016003
4925743001
25396
4923293012
15056004
15452136
12100
4620354001
25382
4652000851
4952000388
4652003057

TUBE D-6 L.625

TUBE D-6 L.125

TUBE D-8 L.315

TUBE D-8 L.305

DOSER KIT
GASKET OR HNBR 7.66xW1.78
STEEL FILTER 160-200 MESH
>VALVE COPPER GASKET 18X14.1X1.5
CONNECTOR 1/4Mx1/4M

1/4 X 1/4 FITTING

TUBE D-6 L.175

TUBE D-6 L.350

TUBE D-6 L.315

TUBE D-10 L.255

TUBE D-10 L.325

TUBE D-4 L.310

REDUCED CONNECTOR OF GROUP D2.5
TUBE D-6 L.340

SOLENOID VALVE 208-240/60 UL
GASKET

RED GASKET

REPLACED BY 4661016006 WATER INLET DISPE
REDUCTION 1/4Mx1/8F

NUT 1/4 - 4 THICK

NECK D-1.2

SPRING CLAMP BI FILAR D12,10-13.1
TUBE SILICONE D-7x11 L.300

CU GASKET 1/4 18.7X13.2X2.5

TAP L.40

>NUT 1/4 HOLE 9.5

TUBE D-8 L.45

TUBE D-8 L.250

TUBE D-2 L.1000

3/4/2026 4:44:37 AM

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

Page 22 of 29



WEGA Hydraulic circuits

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0035 15056003 SPRING CLAMP BI FILAR D11,00-11.6
0036 23221006 HOSE CONNECTION 1/8M
0037 15470 PVC PIPE DIAM. @16 MM (1 pc = 2 MT)
0038 15502 ROUND DRAIN BASIN D.80mm
AFTER SALES
@T@@ LS 3/4/2026 4:44:37 AM

Page 23 of 29



w E G n Electrical systems

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Impianti elettrici - Electrical systems - Circuits electriques - Strom anlage m
09/2023

IO EVD - USA 22 WecA

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 3/4/2026 4:44:38 AM Page 24 of 29



w E G n Electrical systems

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0001 4620150 DRY PRESSURE SWITCH FOOD
0002 22803136 WIRING 2GR DOSER/PROBE
0003 22803135 WIRING 2GR STRENGHT
0004 56930001 COMPLETE THERMOSTAT
0005 18090284 CONTROL UNIT 100/240V 3D5 XLC
0006 25419005 SPACER
0007 15182942 THERMAL INSULATION THERMAL INSULATION
0008 18559014 LED POWER UNIT
0009 22800626 FILTER INTERFACE WIRING
0010 18371207 3 LED STRIP WHITE
0011 15029164 LED PROTECTION IO
0012 18559014 LED POWER UNIT
0013 22800625 LED INTERFACE CABLE
0014 22723005 ELECTR.CUP HEAT.WIRING 2-4 UNIT UL
0015 18371143 SWITCH BLACK
0016 19049001 SWITCH COVER
0017 21004 Led LIGHT UL/CSA 110V
0017 21030 WARNING LIGHT UL 250V
0018 21026 LED D-5 GREEN
0019 19103 FUSE 5x20 6.3A ST520263 OMEGA
0019 19104 FUSE OMEGA 5x20 T-10A
0019 19109003 FUSE 15A CSA/UL
0020 19123001 FUSE HOLDER 20A 600V
0020 19123002 FUSE HOLDER 250V 10A UR
0021 15073 CONNECTOR 2V + FASTON
0022 15066 CONNECTOR 3V + FASTON
0023 4622938 SWITCH + POWER CABLE
0023 4622939 COMMUTATOR UL+NSF372
0024 29067003 ADHESIVE LABEL 1-0-2 BLACK
0025 15271 >MAIN SWITCH HAND GRIP
0026 18090243 RLC FILTER

AFTER SALES
@T@@ “-S 3/4/2026 4:44:38 AM Page 25 of 29



WEGA e

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Motopompa - Motor pump - Motopompe - Motor pump e 01
09/2023

I0 EVD - USA 24 WeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too LS 3/4/2026 4:44:38 AM Page 26 of 29



SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic
0001 78214526 MOTOPUMP SUPPORT 2GR
0002 78214527 MOTOR BRACKET
0003 23265 WASHER 4x12
0004 15105002 RUBBER FOR MOTOR
0005 18303005 MOTOR 230V 50/60HZ 152W
0006 22717301 MOTOR CABLE 120W
0007 19062001 >MOTOR CAPACITOR 230V 7uF
0008 15200000 HOOD FOR CAPACITOR
0009 25782 1/4 GAS FEMALE TAP
0010 12007002 GASKET COPPER 11x3 FOOD
0011 26310003 CLAMP MOTOR-PUMP
0012 83260016R KIT DECOUPLING MOTOR-PUMP
0013 4626303001 >PUMP FLUYD 104 FOOD
0014 12101 GASKET COPPER 3/8 22x17x3 FOOD
0015 10005 STAINLESS STEEL STOP RING FOOD
0016 10254 STEEL FILTER 160-200 MESH FOOD
0017 4656116003 CONNECTOR 3/8+3/8 FOOD
0018 4630403 FLEX PIPE 3/8 L33 CONICAL FOOD
0019 4630408 L4-G FLEX PIPE 3/8 L.1500 mm FOOD
0020 56123294 UNIT MOTOR 150W 230V + PUMP FOOD

AFTER SALES
@TOO “-S 3/4/2026 4:44:38 AM Page 27 of 29



w EG n Filters & filters holder

SBUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Filtri e portafiltri - Filters & filters holder - Filtres et porta filtres - Filter und filterhalter m
07/2025

IO EVD - USA -26- WeGA

AFTER SALES
@Too Ls 3/4/2026 4:44:38 AM Page 28 of 29



w EG n Filters & filters holder

SUPERIIR COFFEE EXFERIENCE

Article number Description Characteristic

0001 27142 1 CUP S.STEEL FILTER H.24 FOOD
0002 27171 2 CUPS S.STEEL FILTER H.24,5 10 PCS FOOD
0003 27255 FILTER HOLDER SPRING

0004 56011009 INCLINED ASSEMBLY FILTERHOLDER 1 CUP FOOD
0004 83270074R FILTER HOLDER 1CUP FOOD
0005 56011010 INCLINED ASSEMBLY FILTERHOLDER 2 CUPS FOOD
0005 83270075R FILTER HOLDER 2 CUPS FOOD
0006 4927032001 SPOUT 1 CUP FOOD
0007 4927042001 SPOUT 2 CUPS FOOD
0008 15263022 KNOB CAP

0009 35W10827 09-C TEST FILTER HOLDER FOOD
0010 27173 >2 CUPS STAINLESS STEEL BLIND FILTER FOOD
0011 15420 COFFEE PRESS FOOD
0012 15426 SHORT BLACK NYLON BRISTLE BRUSH FOOD

AFTER SALES
@T@O “-S 3/4/2026 4:44:38 AM Page 29 of 29



